NEW-122-4 (12/2024)
PAGE 1 OF 9
DOUBLE YOUR OCTO STYLE GEOMETRY
FROM 8 TO 16 CUTTING EDGES!
Diameter Range:
1.50-12.00”
40.00-315.00mm
Depth of Cut:

Cutting
Dia. Max.
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Bore
Diameter
KWW
Keyway
CSP
Coolant
ON6H-15R01 1.500 1.83 1.570 4 0.500 0.250 Yes
ON5H-20R01 2.000 2.33 1.570 6 0.750 0.312 Yes
ON6H-20R01 2.000 2.33 1.570 4 0.750 0.312 Yes
ON6H-25R01 2.500 2.83 1.570 6 0.750 0.312 Yes
ON5H-30R01 3.000 3.33 1.750 10 1.000 0.375 Yes
ON6H-30R01 3.000 3.33 1.750 7 1.000 0.375 Yes
ON5H-40R01 4.000 4.33 2.375 12 1.500 0.625 Yes
ON6H-40R01 4.000 4.33 2.375 8 1.500 0.625 Yes

Cutting
Dia. Max.
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Bore
Diameter
KWW
Keyway
CSP
Coolant
ON6H040R00 40.00 mm 48.3 mm 40.00 mm 4 16.000 mm 8.40 mm Yes
ON5H050R00 50.00 mm 58.3 mm 40.00 mm 6 22.000 mm 10.40 mm Yes
ON6H050R00 50.00 mm 58.3 mm 40.00 mm 4 22.000 mm 10.40 mm Yes
ON5H063R00 63.00 mm 71.3 mm 40.00 mm 8 22.000 mm 10.40 mm Yes
ON6H063R00 63.00 mm 71.3 mm 40.00 mm 6 22.000 mm 10.40 mm Yes
ON5H080R00 80.00 mm 88.3 mm 50.00 mm 10 27.000 mm 12.40 mm Yes
ON6H080R00 80.00 mm 88.3 mm 50.00 mm 7 27.000 mm 12.40 mm Yes
ON5H100R00 100.00 mm 108.3 mm 55.00 mm 12 32.000 mm 14.40 mm Yes
ON6H100R00 100.00 mm 108.3 mm 55.00 mm 8 32.000 mm 14.40 mm Yes
ON5H125R00 125.00 mm 133.3 mm 63.00 mm 16 40.000 mm 16.40 mm Yes
ON6H125R00 125.00 mm 133.3 mm 63.00 mm 10 40.000 mm 16.40 mm Yes
ON5H160R00 160.00 mm 168.3 mm 63.00 mm 20 40.000 mm 16.00 mm No
ON6H160R00 160.00 mm 168.3 mm 63.00 mm 12 40.000 mm 16.00 mm No
INCH
METRIC
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968

Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Bore
Diameter
KWW
Keyway
DBC
Bolt
Circle
CSP
Coolant
OP6N-25R01 2.500 3.04 1.570 5 0.750 0.312 NA Yes
OP6N-30R01 3.000 3.54 1.750 6 1.000 0.375 NA Yes
OP6N-40R01 4.000 4.54 2.375 7 1.500 0.625 NA Yes
OP6N-50R01 5.000 5.54 2.375 8 1.500 0.625 NA Yes
OP6N-60R01 6.000 6.54 2.375 10 1.500 0.625 NA No
OP6N-80R01 8.000 8.54 2.375 12 2.500 1.000 4.00 No
OP6N-10R01 10.000 10.54 2.375 14 2.500 1.000 4.00 No
OP6N-12R01 12.000 12.54 2.375 16 2.500 1.000 4.00, 7.00 No
9MM SERIES OP5N, OP6N
KWW
OAL
DC

Effective
Teeth
BD
Body
Diameter
DCON
Bore
Diameter
KWW
Keyway
DBC
Bolt
Circle
CSP
Coolant
OP6N063R00 63.00 mm 76.6 mm 40.00 mm 5 55.0 mm 22.000 mm 10.40 mm NA Yes
OP5N080R00 80.00 mm 93.8 mm 55.00 mm 7 70.0 mm 27.000 mm 12.40 mm NA Yes
OP6N080R00 80.00 mm 93.6 mm 55.00 mm 6 70.0 mm 27.000 mm 12.40 mm NA Yes
OP5N100R00 100.00 mm 113.7 mm 55.00 mm 9 85.0 mm 32.000 mm 14.40 mm NA Yes
OP6N100R00 100.00 mm 113.6 mm 55.00 mm 7 85.0 mm 32.000 mm 14.40 mm NA Yes
OP5N125R00 125.00 mm 138.6 mm 63.00 mm 12 100.0 mm 40.000 mm 16.40 mm NA Yes
OP6N125R00 125.00 mm 138.6 mm 63.00 mm 8 100.0 mm 40.000 mm 16.40 mm NA Yes
OP5N160R00 160.00 mm 173.6 mm 63.00 mm 15 130.0 mm 40.000 mm 16.40 mm 66.7 mm No
OP6N160R00 160.00 mm 173.6 mm 63.00 mm 10 130.0 mm 40.000 mm 16.40 mm 66.7 mm No
OP5N200R00 200.00 mm 213.6 mm 63.00 mm 18 160.0 mm 60.000 mm 25.70 mm 101.6 mm No
OP6N200R00 200.00 mm 213.6 mm 63.00 mm 12 160.0 mm 60.000 mm 25.70 mm 101.6 mm No
OP5N250R00 250.00 mm 263.4 mm 63.00 mm 22 190.0 mm 60.000 mm 25.70 mm 101.6 mm No
OP6N250R00 250.00 mm 263.6 mm 63.00 mm 14 190.0 mm 60.000 mm 25.70 mm 101.6 mm No
OP5N315R00 315.00 mm 328.5 mm 80.00 mm 26 255.0 mm 60.000 mm 25.70 mm 101.6, 177.8 mm No
OP6N315R00 315.00 mm 328.6 mm 80.00 mm 16 255.0 mm 60.000 mm 25.70 mm 101.6, 177.8 mm No
INCH
METRIC
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968